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Wk Date Time Event 

23 Monday 28 February 2022 08:55 Term begins 

 Thursday 3 March 2022 All day World Book Day 

 Friday 4 March 2022 09:30-10:00 
12:30-14:30 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Mian and Milligan Assemblies 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
Hargreaves Assembly 
McKee Assembly 

24 Friday 11 March 2022 
 

All day 
09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Fundraising Day 
Pratchett and Hughes Assemblies 
Donaldson Assembly 
Morpurgo Assembly 

25 Tuesday 15 March 2022 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting  

 Thursday 17 March 2022 Time TBC School Immunisations: HPV for Years 
8 and 9 -  Session 2 

 Friday 18 March 2022 Morning 
 
09:30-10:00 
11:30-12:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

M&M Productions “Scrooge” for Upper 
School 
Zephaniah and Rowling Assemblies 
School Council 
Browne Assembly 
Gravett Assembly 

26 Monday 21 March 2022 All day Down’s Syndrome Day 

 Friday 25 March 2022 09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Tolkein and Seuss Assemblies 
Early Years Assembly 
Carroll Assembly 

27 Friday 1 April 2022 All Day 
09:30-10:00 
12:30-14:30 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

World Autism Awareness Day (2/4/22) 
Blume and Blackman Assemblies 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
Rosen Assembly 
Freedman Assembly 

28 Friday 8 April 2022 
 

09:30 
 
10:00 
 
10:30 
 
13:30 

Upper School End of Term Assembly 
in Small Hall 
Middle School End of Term Assembly 
in Large Hall  
First School End of Term Assembly in 
Small Hall and Easter Bonnet Parade 
Term ends 

 Monday 11 April to Friday 22 April 
2022 
(15 April and 18 April 2022) 

 SPRING HOLIDAY 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS 
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